AGENDA

Tuesday, January 7, 2020
6:00 p.m.

Call to Order

Determine Quorum

Invocation

Pledge of Allegiance

Adopting of the Agenda for Tuesday, January 7, 2020

Approval & Adopting of the Minutes from the Regular Meeting of December 3, 2019

Old Business

1) Gerald George requesting permission for a Bar/Game Room at 111 East 4™ Street

e New Business

1)
2)
3)

4)

5)
6)
7)
8)

9)

Committee Appointments
Bank Loan Bids
Bids for Spray Field Contract

Bidding — Mowing City Properties (City Hall, Community House,
Neighborhood Center, College Hill Park, Cumbee Park, and Police Department)

TIA Resolution

CHIP Resolution
Transfer for CDBG 2017
Transfer for CDBG 2018

Executive Session

e Reports from Committees

e Adjournment



